
DRINKS MENU

25
25
30
30
35
35
40
50

45
45
45
45
45
40

20
25
50
25

50
10
30

23
25
30
25
30
75

35
40
20
45

45
35
40
40
30
45
45
35

Beers
Mosi
Castle 
Castle L ite
Black Label
F ly ing F ish 
Budweiser 
Stel la Art ios
Corona

Ciders
Savanna
Hunters Dry 
Hunters Gold 
Brutal  Fruit  
Breezer
Spin

Softies/mixers
Coke, Sprite,  Fanta
Coke Zero
Applet izer/Grapetizer
Tonic,  Soda Water,  Lemonade,
Gingerale
Red Bul l  
St i l l  Water 
Fruit Juice 
*ask your waiter for avai lable f lavours 30

30
35

25
40
65

30

60
60
60

350
350
350

60

350
350

60

Vodka
Red Square 
Absolut 
Cîroc

Liqueurs
Amarula

Shooters
Tequi la Si lver 
Tequi la Gold
Jägermeister

Red Wine
Cronier Merlot 
Cronier Sweet Red
Sarah's Creek Semi Sweet Red
House red - g lass

White wine
Cronier Sauvignon Blanc 
Cronier Sweet White
House white - g lass

KWV 3 yrs
KWV 5 yrs 
KWV 10 yrs
Kl ipdrift 
K l ipdrift Premium 
Hennessy

GIN
Beefeater Regular 
Beefeater Pink 
Gordons 
Tanqueray

whiskey
Chivas 12
Jameson Regular
Jameson Stout 
Jameson IPA
Johnnie Walker Red 
Johnnie Walker Black 
Jack Danie ls
Southern Comfort
*ask your waiter for premium range

Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark Rum 
Mal ibu

Brandy

cocktails
Sammy Surprise 

Ngwerere Nightmare 

Old Fashioned 

Strawberry Daiquir i

Moj ito 

Guy Tai

Pornstar Martin i

Bik in i  Martin i

Kal imba Crocodi le

Bald Eagle

Spicy Margarita

Long Is land Iced Tea

Katubi

100

110

100

110

110

110

100

100

120

110

110

130

350

Muddled Gin and basi l  in  a
short tumbler

Whiskey,  wine,  sprite,  lemon ju ice 

Whiskey,  orange peel ,  b itters,  sugar

Frozen Strawberries,  rum, tr ip le sec

Rum, mint,  l ime,  soda water

Mal ibu,  spiced rum, vodka,  p ineapple

Vodka,  passionfruit ,  p ineapple ju ice

Mal ibu,  vodka,  p ineapple ju ice

Mal ibu,  spiced rum, pineapple,  b lue cruaçao

Vodka,  sprite,  purple splash 

Tequi la ,  tr ip le sec,  s imple syrup,  l ime

Gin,  vodka,  rum, tequi la ,  coke

Rum, Savanna, passionfruit



FOOD MENU
Something Light

120

60

120

110

100

70

Starters
Nachos

Gizzards

Loaded Chips

Chicken Feta Bal ls

Fried Hal loumi

Kapenta

Nachos loaded with cheese, guac, cream

cheese & salsa

Fried nondos, burnt onions, with a delish

dipping sauce

Crispy chips loaded with cheese sauce &

bacon

Crumbed chicken balls with an oozing

cheesey centre

Pan fried halloumi with pesto and a flat

bread

Fresh kapenta, lightly battered and fried

140

140

210

175

220

130

150

310

160

160

100

Mains

Zul i  Burger

Chicken Burger

T-Bone

Sirloin

Ribs

Pork Chops

Bream

Whole Chicken

Half Chicken

Wings

Hot Dog

Hand made in house patty on home made bread,

burger sauce all put together with crispy lettuce &

melted cheese

Served with your choice of s ide:  Chips,  onion
rings,  salad,  nshima & rel ish or coles law.

Crunchy fried or braaied juicy chicken fillet with
a fresh bun, tomato, lettuce and special sauce 

Top class 500 gram T-bone flame grilled and
topped with our herbed, garlic butter 

Prime beef sirloin flame grilled and topped with
our herbed, garlic butter

Pork ribs basted with a sweet and tangy sauce 

Two succulent pork chops from the braai 

Deep fried or Grilled whole tilapia

Braaied and basted in our in-house sauces.
Lemon & Herb or Peri peri *2 sides for the family!

Flame grilled and basted in your choice of lemon
& herb or peri peri 

Get those hands messy with succulent lemon &
herb or peri peri wings

Chicken Salad

Beef Salad

Toasted Sandwiches

Chicken Mayo

Cheese & Tomato

Bacon & Cheese

 

Gourmet Beef or Pork sausage in a fresh bun 

Served with chips, salad or onion rings

130

140

80

80

90

Fresh salad with juicy chicken and a honey
mustard sauce 

Crispy lettuce, tomatoes and cucumber with
beef strip and a coriander dressing 

Platters
Zul icious 

Surf & Turf

Meaty Feast
 

480

500

500

Wings, ribs & sausage served on top of a garlic
butter base with chips & coleslaw

Fried calamari rings, samosas, beef kebabs and
grilled chicken strips with chips & coleslaw

Kebabs, wings, samosas, beef meatballs and
gizzards with chips & coleslaw

Woodfired Pizzas
Margherita

Diavlo

Chicken & Mushroom

BBQ Beef 

Boomslang 

120

120

150

150

160

Classic tomato base with mozzarella

Margherita with a chilli and garlic kick

Chicken, mushrooms and green pepper on a
tomato base with mozzarella

BBQ beef mince, onion and green pepper on a
tomato base topped with mozzarella 

Feta, olives, garlic and mozzarella finished with
fresh avocado

Kiddies

Chicken Strips

Fish Fingers

Mini  Margherita

Crunchy, golden fried strips with chips

Fish fingers & chips

Classic margherita but mini 

80

80

70




