DRINKS MENU

BEERS

		THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING MICH.	the second second
Mosi			11. 11.
Castle			
Castle Lite			
Black Label			
-lying Fish			
Budweiser			
Stella Artios			
Corona			

CIDERS

Savanna	45
Hunters Dry	45
Hunters Gold	45
Brutal Fruit	45
Breezer	45
Spin	4C

SOFTIES/MIXERS

BRANDY

25	KWV 3 yrs
25	KWV 5 yrs
30	KWV 10 yrs
30	Klipdrift
35	Klipdrift Premium
35	Hennessy
40	
50	

GIN

Beefeater Regular			
Beefeater Pink			
Gordons			
Tanqueray			

WHISKEY

Chivas 12
Jameson Regular
Jameson Stout
Jameson IPA
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
*ask your waiter for premium range

RUM

Captain	Morgan	Spiced Gold	
Captain	Morgan	Dark Rum	
Malibu			

VODKA

Red Square Absolut Cîroc	25 40 65
LIQUEURS	
Amarula	30
SHOOTERS	
Tequila Silver	60
Tequila Gold	60
Jägermeister	60
RED WINE	and the second secon
Cronier Merlot	350
Cronier Sweet Red	350
Sarah's Creek Semi Sweet Red	350
House red - glass	60
WHITE WINE	

Cronier Sauvignon Blanc	35C
Cronier Sweet White	35C
House white - glass	60

COCKTAILS

Sammy Surprise Muddled Gin and basil in a short tumbler	100
Ngwerere Nightmare Whiskey, wine, sprite, lemon juice	110
Old Fashioned Whiskey, orange peel, bitters, sugar	100
Strawberry Daiquiri Frozen Strawberries, rum, triple sec	110
Mojito Rum, mint, lime, soda water	110
Guy Tai Malibu, spiced rum, vodka, pineapple	110
Pornstar Martini Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple juice	100
Bikini Martini Malibu, vodka, pineapple juice	100
Kalimba Crocodile Malibu, spiced rum, pineapple, blue cr	120 uaçao
Bald Eagle Vodka, sprite, purple splash	110
Spicy Margarita Tequila, triple sec, simple syrup, lime	110
Long Island Iced Tea Gin, vodka, rum, tequila, coke	130
Katubi Rum, Savanna, passionfruit	350



120

60

70

FOOD MENU

MAINS

Served with your choice of side: Chips, onion rings, salad, nshima & relish or coleslaw

Zuli Burger Hand made in house patty on home made bread, burger sauce all put together with crispy lettuce & melted cheese	140
Chicken Burger	140
Crunchy fried or braaied juicy chicken fillet a fresh bun, tomato, lettuce and special sau	
T-Bone Top class 500 gram T-bone flame grilled and topped with our herbed, garlic butter	210
Sirloin Prime beef sirloin flame grilled and topped w our herbed, garlic butter	175 with
Ribs Pork ribs basted with a sweet and tangy sa	220 uce
Pork Chops Two succulent pork chops from the braai	130

Bream Deep fried or Grilled whole tilapia

hole Chicken				310
Pragind and bastad i	n oun in	house	0.1000	

Braaied and basted in our in-house sauces Lemon & Herb or Peri peri *2 sides for the family!

Half Chicken

Flame grilled and basted in your choice of lemon & herb or peri peri

160 Wings

Get those hands messy with succulent lemon & herb or peri peri wings

Hot Dog

W

100

150

160

SOMETHING LIGHT

Chicken Salad Fresh salad with juicy chicken and a honey mustard sauce	130
Beef Salad Crispy lettuce, tomatoes and cucumber with beef strip and a coriander dressing	140 th
Toasted Sandwiches Served with chips, salad or onion rings	
Chicken Mayo	80
Cheese & Tomato	80
Bacon & Cheese	90

PLATTERS

Zulicious	480
Wings, ribs & sausage served on top of butter base with chips & coleslaw	a garlic
Surf & Turf Fried calamari rings, samosas, beef kek grilled chicken strips with chips & coles	
Meaty Feast	500

Kebabs, wings, samosas, beef meatballs and gizzards with chips & coleslaw

Nachos Nachos loaded with cheese, guac, cream cheese & salsa Gizzards

Fried nondos, burnt onions, with a delish dipping sauce

Loaded Chips	120
Crispy chips loaded with cheese sauce &	
bacon	
Chicken Feta Balls	110
Crumbed chicken balls with an oozing	

cheesey centre

Fried Halloumi	100
Pan fried halloumi with pesto and a flat	
bread	

Kapenta Fresh kapenta, lightly battered and fried



Gourmet Beef or Pork sausage in a fresh bun

WOODFIRED PIZZAS

Margherita

Classic tomato base with mozzarella

Diavlo

Margherita with a chilli and garlic kick

Chicken & Mushroom

Chicken, mushrooms and green pepper on a tomato base with mozzarella

BBQ Beef

BBQ beef mince, onion and green pepper on a tomato base topped with mozzarella

Boomslang

Feta, olives, garlic and mozzarella finished with fresh avocado

KIDDIES

Chicken Strips

80 Crunchy, golden fried strips with chips

Fish Fingers

Fish fingers & chips

Mini Margherita

Classic margherita but mini

70

150

150

120

120

160

80